Pos

First Name
1 JOSH
2 PHIL
3 BINIAM
4 BEN
5 DAVID
6 JACK
7 MATT
8 DANIEL
9 BEN
10 DAN
11 PHIL
12 JOE
13 MATT
14 RICHARD
15 FINN
16 BEN
17 MARTIN
18 JOSH
19 ROSS
20 MATT
21 IAN
22 JOSH
23 SHANE
24 TOM
25 RYAN
26 PAUL
27 CHRISTIAN
28 TOBY
29 SCOTT
30 ALISTAIR
31 SAM
32 SAM
33 RICH
34 BEN
35 JONATHON
36 ANDY
37 JAMES
38 ALEX
39 SHANE
40 CHRIS
41 AIDAN
42 DANNY
43 HARVEY
44 FRANKIE
45 MARC
46 RICHARD
47 TOM
48 ANDREW
49 CONNOR
50 JAMIE
51 ORLANDO
52 MITCH

Name
LILLY
NICHOLLS
ANDE
JONES
ROPER
GRAY
ARMSTRONG
CLIFFE
LIVSEY
BEIER
HINCH
GRATTON
LOLE
TAYLOR
McNALLY
NORRIS
WILLIAMS
NORMAN
JONES
GRANGER
WILLIAMS
GORECKI
KERR
JERVIS
HOLROYD
MILES
BOOKER
SPENCER
HAZELL
SMITH
TOSH
DENSHAM
KAY
SHARMAN
GORINGE
KAIGHIN
GRIGGS
JONES
ROBINSON
PERRY
MCCORMACK
HALLAM
SPEED
CONWAY
HARTLEY
BURMAN
HOLDEN
VAN KINTS
CARSON
KNAPP
COREA
BURTON

Club
TIPTON
TIPTON
BIRCHFIELD
COVENTRY GODIVA
CHELTENHAM
BRAT
COVENTRY GODIVA
B'HAM UNIV
BIRCHFIELD
TIPTON
TIPTON
B'HAM UNIV
COVENTRY GODIVA
COVENTRY GODIVA
B'HAM UNIV
B'HAM UNIV
TIPTON
OWLS
TIPTON
TIPTON
TIPTON
B'HAM UNIV
LOUGHBOROUGH
B'HAM UNIV
STAFFS MOORLANDS
OWLS
HALESOWEN
COVENTRY GODIVA
COVENTRY GODIVA
COVENTRY GODIVA
LOUGHBOROUGH
LOUGHBOROUGH
TIPTON
BIRCHFIELD
BIRCHFIELD
CHELTENHAM
COVENTRY GODIVA
LOUGHBOROUGH
B'HAM UNIV
LOUGHBOROUGH
CANNOCK & STAFFORD
OWLS
COVENTRY GODIVA
B'HAM UNIV
STAFFS MOORLANDS
COVENTRY GODIVA
TIPTON
CHELTENHAM
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
LOUGHBOROUGH
BOURNVILLE
LOUGHBOROUGH

Time
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:58
00:26:01
00:26:04
00:26:07
00:26:09
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:16
00:26:17
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:29
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:37
00:26:39
00:26:41
00:26:44
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:26:57
00:27:01
00:27:02
00:27:03
00:27:05
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:13
00:27:15
00:27:17
00:27:19
00:27:20
00:27:21
00:27:26
00:27:31
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:40
00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:51
00:27:53
00:27:55
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:01

Junior



53 DAN

54 NICK

55 ALEX

56 PAUL

57 GARETH
58 TOM

59 NICK

60 ROB

61 CHRIS

62 MICHAEL
63 OLIVER
64 NIGEL

65 JAMES
66 PHILLIP
67 GEORGE
68 MARK

69 LIAM

70 DAVID

71 MATT

72 DAMIAN
73 STEVE
74 TOM

75 GARETH
76 ROGER
77 STEPHEN
78 JASON
79 TIM

80 LIAM

81 MATTHEW
82 STEPHEN
83 STUART
84 HOWARD
85 NATHAN
86 DEAN

87 MIKE

88 ELLIOT
89 JON

90 DAN

91 TOM

92 DHRYPADH

93 MARC

94 JOHN

95 ANDY

96 NICK

97 BEN

98 ANDREW

99 ANDREW
100 RICHARD
101 OLIVER
102 OLLIE
103 DEAN
104 CRAIG
105 RUSSELL

OWEN
CORKER
WALL-CLARKE
THOMPSON
BRIGGS
MEAKIN
HAZELWOOD
ANDREW
McCARTHY

CRISTOFOROU

HARRADENCE
MARLEY
HOUGHTON
GOULD
BUTTERY
HADLEY
ROBERTS
RIGBY
COOK

CARR
BAZELL
KENDERDINE
CADD
MULLINS
CAVEY
BURGESS
CARTER
HENDRICKEN
LEEMAN
REID
HOPKINS
THOMPSON
WILKINS
PARKER
JOHNSON
PRINCE
TUNE
CLEARY
BELL
YERRAKALVA
TURNER
DANAHAY
SHERIDAN
HARDY
CLARSON
HUSSEY
WARBURTON
BAYLISS
LANGFORD
AGER

HILL
PEARSON
FORSBROOK

CHELTENHAM

RSC AC
LOUGHBOROUGH
BOURNVILLE

STAFFS MOORLANDS
OWLS

HALESOWEN
BOURNVILLE

TIPTON

B'HAM UNIV

RSC AC

COVENTRY GODIVA
CANNOCK & STAFFORD
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
LOUGHBOROUGH
HALESOWEN

B'HAM UNIV
LOUGHBOROUGH
BOURNVILLE
COVENTRY GODIVA
CITY OF STOKE
HALESOWEN
BOURNVILLE
CHELTENHAM
LOUGHBOROUGH
STAFFS MOORLANDS
BRAT

CITY OF STOKE
LOUGHBOROUGH
LOUGHBOROUGH
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
LOUGHBOROUGH
WARWICK UNI
BOURNVILLE
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
CHELTENHAM

BRAT

HALESOWEN

OWLS
LOUGHBOROUGH
HALESOWEN

CITY OF STOKE
WARWICK UNI
BIRCHFIELD

BRAT

CHELTENHAM
LOUGHBOROUGH
BOURNVILLE

CITY OF STOKE
WARWICK UNI
TIPTON

CANNOCK & STAFFORD
CHELTENHAM

00:28:03
00:28:12
00:28:12
00:28:15
00:28:17
00:28:20
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:28:23
00:28:24
00:28:27
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:42
00:28:46
00:28:51
00:28:55
00:28:59
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:04
00:29:05
00:29:07
00:29:08
00:29:10
00:29:11
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:14
00:29:15
00:29:16
00:29:17
00:29:18
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:22
00:29:25
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:28
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:36
00:29:37



106 ANDY
107 SAM

108 DAN

109 MARK
110 EIKT

111 DANNY
112 MIKE

113 CHRIS
114 DAVID
115 DAVE
116 JONATHAN
117 DAN

118 ROBERT
119 SHAUN
120 JAMES
121 PETE
122 SIMON
123 ANDY
124 PETER
125 MARK
126 FREDERIC
127 EDWARD
128 COLIN
129 TOM

130 DAVE
131 MATTHEW
132 RUSSELL
133 STEVE
134 ABERA
135 LIAM

136 MATTHEW
137 SAM

138 STUART
139 JOSH
140 KEVIN
141 GRAHAM
142 ADAM
143 TONY
144 JASON
145 TOM

146 MARTIN
147 RYAN
148 JOSHUA
149 IAN

150 ANDY
151 PHILIP
152 CHRIS
153 KELVIN

154 ALHANASIOS

155 DOM

156 RICHARD
157 CHRIS
158 PHIL

GORE
LUCKING
ROBINSON
INCE
WINTER
TAYLOR
HARDING
COLLINS
SANSOM
LONG
GRIX
ORME
FRYER
BARNSLEY
PARROTT
DIMBLBY
CORKER
BUTLER
BRYAN
LAWLOR
TREMBLAY
CAMPBELL
McAULEY
HOLLOWAY
TURVEY
RICHARDS
SIMPSON
MARKLEW
ZEWELDAI
CHAPPEL
KINGSTON-LEE
CHATWIN
PEARSON
LOWRY
MONK
BIRCH
PRZEZWANSKI
HINCHLEY
CORNS
GOUGH
DORRILL
BUTLER
BAGNELL
GILES
NOCK

FUSI
WALKER
AMOS
TSULOKIS
HENRY
GRAY
KEANAN
SCARR

CHELTENHAM

STAFFS MOORLANDS
BRAT

BRAT

LOUGHBOROUGH
COVENTRY GODIVA
CITY OF STOKE
BOURNVILLE

BRAT

RSC AC

BOURNVILLE

B'HAM UNIV

WARWICK UNI

TIPTON

COVENTRY GODIVA
BIRCHFIELD

RSC AC

HALESOWEN
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
BRAT

RSC AC

WARWICK UNI

RSC AC

STAFFS MOORLANDS
HALESOWEN
COVENTRY GODIVA
RSC AC

RSC AC

BIRCHFIELD
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
BOURNVILLE
BOURNVILLE
LOUGHBOROUGH
HALESOWEN
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
LOUGHBOROUGH

RSC AC

TIPTON
LOUGHBOROUGH
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
LOUGHBOROUGH
WARWICK UNI
CHELTENHAM
HALESOWEN
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
B'HAM UNIV

STAFFS MOORLANDS
BRAT

B'HAM UNIV

BRAT

WARWICK UNI
HALESOWEN

00:29:40
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:29:50
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:29:57
00:29:58
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:30:12
00:30:20
00:30:21
00:30:31
00:30:33
00:30:35
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:43
00:30:45
00:30:55
00:30:57
00:31:01
00:31:02
00:31:06
00:31.08
00:31:12
00:31:14
00:31:19
00:31:22
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:36
00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:43
00:31:44
00:31:46
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:51
00:31:52
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:04
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:11
00:32:12



159 HOWARD
160 DAVID
161 MICK
162 MARK
163 MIGUEL
164 RAY

165 JOHN
166 JON

167 RICHARD
168 ABAYOMI
169 MARTYN
170 KEVIN
171 ROGER
172 ANDREW
173 MARTIN
174 ANDY
175 PETER
176 RICHARD
177 TOBIAS
178 CHRIS
179 DAVID
180 OWEN
181 BARRY
182 VIKRAM
183 ANDY
184 TIM

185 ROGER
186 DANNY
187 RICHARD
188 SELVIN
189 ALEX

190 MATTHEW
191 NICK

192 CONNOLLY
193 NEIL

194 STUART
195 MICK
196 MICHAEL
197 KEVIN
198 ANDY
199 CHRIS
200 JOE

201 WILLIAM
202 CHRIS
203 NIGEL
204 EDWIN
205 CALUM
206 JAWAD
207 JACK
208 HUW

209 BILL

210 TOM

211 ANDY

ANDERSEN
LIDDALL
CURRAN

LE CONTE
MUNDINANO
STANIER
FLETCHER
HUNT
STEELE
ADEDIMEJI
BRUNT
SHARKEY
HOMES
DUNCAN
SLEVIN
WHEELER
BLACKWELL
GREEN
GEHRKE
ROYAL
BOWEN
DOHERTY
GARDNER
BALACHANDER
MERRELL
BAILEY
MALLARD
WILSON
BRITTON
MILLS
MORGAN
SLATER
ILLIF
MEAGHER
PLATTS
DAVIES
WILLIAMS
GILBRIDE
OAKES
WILLIAMS
HARLAN-MARKS
DEVLIN
SENGIER
SOMMERFIELD
ARLIDGE
HARTLEY
BARNETSON
SAFDAR
ROBERTS
CROSSWELLER
NOCK

HALL

NASH

COVENTRY GODIVA
RSC AC

BRAT

WARWICK UNI
CHELTENHAM

TIPTON

RSC AC

TIPTON

KENILWORTH RUNNERS
BRAT

COVENTRY GODIVA
RSC AC

KENILWORTH RUNNERS
B'HAM UNIV
COVENTRY GODIVA
BOURNVILLE

BRAT

KENILWORTH RUNNERS
COVENTRY GODIVA
HALESOWEN

RSC AC

BRAT

BOURNVILLE

RSC AC

HALESOWEN
HALESOWEN
HALESOWEN
BOURNVILLE

TIPTON

BRAT

HALESOWEN
BOURNVILLE

BRAT

BIRCHFIELD

STAFFS MOORLANDS
CANNOCK & STAFFORD
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
BRAT

BOURNVILLE

TIPTON

BOURNVILLE
COVENTRY GODIVA
WARWICK UNI

TIPTON

COVENTRY GODIVA
BOURNVILLE
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
WARWICK UNI
BOURNVILLE

BRAT

HALESOWEN
WARWICK UNI
WARWICK UNI

00:32:14
00:32:19
00:32:24
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:30
00:32:34
00:32:37
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:45
00:32:49
00:32:52
00:32:53
00:32:54
00:32:55
00:33:02
00:33:09
00:33:11
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:15
00:33:16
00:33:25
00:33:30
00:33:31
00:33:32
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:57
00:34:13
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:27
00:34:45
00:34:46
00:34:54
00:35:15
00:35:20
00:35:24
00:35:24
00:35:32
00:35:33
00:35:41
00:35:45



212 KEVIN
213 AXEL-KONST
214 TOM

215 ANDY
216 PAUL
217 TERRY
218 ROB

219 TOM

220 JAMIE
221 ROBERT
222 ANTOINE
223 STEVE
224 ANDY
225 CHRIS
226 RICHARD
227 DARREN
228 PAUL
229 MATTHEW
230 PAUL
231 ROBERT
232 MARK
233 GORDON
234 MIKE

235 ALISTAR
236 MARK
237 STEF
238 BARRIE
239 TOM

HENDRICKEN
MARKO
CHEW
HOOLE
JENKINS
DOHERTY
SHIPP

LINEY
GRAHAM
HOCKENHULL
LEVOIR
MILLINGTON
LLOYD
DAVY
CARNEY
GAREY
DUGMORE
LUNLEY
ALLEN

LEE

MALC
RICHARDS
MCSHARRY
GRANT
DOUDICAN
SHILLINGTON
ROBERTS
DABLE

CITY OF STOKE
WARWICK UNI
LOUGHBOROUGH
BOURNVILLE

RSC AC

BOURNVILLE

BRAT

OWLS

CANNOCK & STAFFORD
BOURNVILLE

WARWICK UNI
HALESOWEN
HALESOWEN

BRAT

BRAT

BRAT

BOURNVILLE

RSC AC

HALESOWEN

CITY OF STOKE
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
CANNOCK & STAFFORD
OWLS

HALESOWEN
BOURNVILLE
KENILWORTH RUNNERS
BOURNVILLE
KENILWORTH RUNNERS

00:35:49
00:35:50
00:35:51
00:35:55
00:35:59
00:36:05
00:36:10
00:36:19
00:36:32
00:36:34
00:36:43
00:36:48
00:36:55
00:36:56
00:37:08
00:37:16
00:37:28
00:37:44
00:37:49
00:37:53
00:37:57
00:38:00
00:38:15
00:39:46
00:40:01
00:42:27
00:42:44
00:43:21



